Interested in a part-time job? Southside Virginia Community College has work-study positions available!  If you receive financial aid, you may qualify.  Listed below are available positions.  Please click the financial aid application link to print the application; Federal Work Study Application. Once completed, please email it to the supervisor of the position. Have questions? Just email or call the supervisor for the position!
Christanna Campus 	Department				Supervisor		Contact Info.
Library Assistant	Library 					Mary Winfield		mary.winfield@southside.edu  434-949-1066
Office Assistant/Clerk	Foundation				Donna Worley		donna.worley@southside.edu   434-949-1008
Office Assistant		Office of the President			Angela Jackson		angela.jackson@southside.edu	 434-949-1004
Education Specialist	Dual Enrollment			Wendy Ezell		wendy.ezell@southside.edu   434-949-1080
Student Services Asst.	Student Services 			Robin Daniel		robin.daniel@southside.edu  434-949-1018
Office Assistant		Admissions				Kellie Bishop		kellie.bishop@southside.edu 434-949-1013
[bookmark: _GoBack]Lab Assistant 		LCAKC – South Hill, VA			Crystal Pendergrass	crystal.pendergrass@southside.edu 434-955-2252 ext.	                                                          											485509
Daniel Campus  		Department				Supervisor		Contact Info.
Student Services Asst.	Student Services			Robin Daniel		robin.daniel@southside.edu  434-949-1018
Maintenance Asst.	Building & Grounds			Eddie Bennett		eddie.bennett@southside.edu  434-736-2055
Safety Patrol Member	Building & Grounds			Eddie Bennett		eddie.bennett@southside.edu	434-736-2055
Peer Tutor		The Learning Commons (TLC)		Melissa Johnson	Melissa.johnson@southside.edu 434-949-1083
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